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ZD1 Sheet L ofi
1| Applicant Information Required for all applications. 4 | Proposed Floor Area Required for all applications. One Use Group per line.
Last Name GLAS First Name GLORIA Middle Initial
Business Name SLCE ARCHITECTS Business Telephone 212-979-8400 Building Code Gross Zoning Floor Area (sq. ft.)
Business Address 1359 BROADWAY Business Fax 212-979-8387 Floor Number | Floor Area (sq. ft.) Use Group | Residential | Community Facility | Commercial | Manufacturing | FAR
city NEW YORK State NY Zip 10003 Mobile Telephone 08 9,325 2 8,687.42 14
E-Mail GGLAS@SLCEARCH.COM License Number 020204 09 9,324 2 8,686.34 14
10 9,323 2 8,685.26 14
2 | Additional Zoning Characteristics Required as applicable.
Dwelling Units 266 Parking area 11,304 sq. ft. Parking Spaces: Total 60 Enclosed 60 " 9,321 2 8,683.18 14
12 9,320 2 8,685.08 14
3 | BSA and/or CPC Approval for Subject Application Required as applicable. 13 9,318 2 8,680.00 14
Board of Standards & Appeals (BSA) 14 9,317 2 8,678.90 14
[ variance Cal. No. Authorizing Zoning Section__72-21 15 9,315 2 8,629.72 14
|:| Special Permit Cal. No. Authorizing Zoning Section 16 9,313 2 8,627.64 14
|:| General City Law Waiver Cal. No. General City Law Section
17 9,310 2 8,624.54 14
|:| Other Cal. No.
18 9,308 2 8,622.44 14
City Planning Commission (CPC)
19 9,306 2 8,620.34 -
|:| Special Permit ULURP No. Authorizing Zoning Section
[] Authorization App. No. Authorizing Zoning Section 20 9,303 2 8,617.24 )
|:| Certification App. No. Authorizing Zoning Section 21 9,300 2 8,614.14 A3
[ other App. No. 22 9,297 2 8,611.04 -
23 9,294 2 - 14
4 | Proposed Floor Area Required for all applications. One Use Group per line.
24 9,291 2 - 14
Building Code Gross Zoning Floor Area (sq. ft) NEW BUILDING 25 8,564 2 8,162.86 14
Floor Number | Floor Area (sq. ft.) Use Group | Residential | Community Facility | Commercial | Manufacturing | FAR 26 8,561 2 _ 14
01 9,464 6 8,770.11 14 27 9.280 5 8.785.91 14
01 11,951 2 6,778.39 A1 8 9.276 5 8.781.81 14
01 1,078 3 1,078.00 .02 29 9.271 > 8.776.67 14
30 9,267 2 8,772.55 14
31 9,262 2 8,767.41 14
02 4,837 2 3,772.13 .06 30 9.258 5 8.763.29 14
02 16,372 3 15,561.41 .25
33 9,253 2 8,718.26 14
34 9,248 2 8,713.14 14
03 17,456 2 11,657.28 19
35 9,243 2 8,708.02 14
04 17,456 2 12,993.26 .21
36 9,237 2 8,701.90 14
05 16,908 2 15,771.28 .25
Totals
06 16,908 2 13,483.19 .21
07 9325 2 8.743.52 14 Total Zoning Floor Area
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1| Applicant Information Required for all applications.

Last Name GLAS First Name GLORIA Middle Initial
Business Name SLCE ARCHITECTS Business Telephone 212-979-8400
Business Address 1359 BROADWAY Business Fax 212-979-8387
city NEW YORK State NY Zip 10003 Mobile Telephone

E-Mail GGLAS@SLCEARCH.COM

License Number 020204

2 | Additional Zoning Characteristics Required as applicable.

Dwelling Units 268 Parkingarea 11,173 sq. ft. Parking Spaces: Total 59 Enclosed 59
3 | BSA and/or CPC Approval for Subject Application Required as applicable.
Board of Standards & Appeals (BSA)
|:| Variance Cal. No. Authorizing Zoning Section___72-21
|:| Special Permit Cal. No. Authorizing Zoning Section
|:| General City Law Waiver Cal. No. General City Law Section
|:| Other Cal. No.
City Planning Commission (CPC)
[ special Permit ULURP No. Authorizing Zoning Section
|:| Authorization App. No. Authorizing Zoning Section
|:| Certification App. No. Authorizing Zoning Section
[ other App. No.
4 | Proposed Floor Area Required for all applications. One Use Group per line.
Building Code Gross Zoning Floor Area (sq. ft.)
Floor Number | Floor Area (sq. ft.) Use Group | Residential | Community Facility | Commercial | Manufacturing | FAR
37 9,232 2 8,696.78 14
38 9266 2 8,690.66 14
39 9,220 2 8,684.54 14
40 9,214 2 8,678.42 14
41 9,208 2 8,672.30 14
42 9,202 2 8,703.61 14
43 9,195 2 8,696.47 14
44 9,187 2 8,688.33 14
45 9,180 2 8,681.19 14
46 9,172 2 8,673.07 14
47 9,165 2 8,683.86 14
48 9,156 2 8,674.70 14
49 9,147 2 8,209.05 14

ZDA1 Sheet 3 of 3
4 | Proposed Floor Area Required for all applications. One Use Group per line.
Building Code Gross Zoning Floor Area (sq. ft.)
Floor Number | Floor Area (sq. ft.) Use Group | Residential | Community Facility | Commercial | Manufacturing | FAR
50 9,137 2 8,212.92 14
51 9,117 2 8,609.93 14
52 9,117 2 8,609.77 14
53 9,101 2 8,593.53 14
54 9,083 2 8,575.27 14
55 9,065 2 8,557.01 14
56 9,046 2 8,591.18 -
57 9,018 2 - -
58 ROOF 1,157 2 - -
59 BLKHD 1,157 -
Totals 584,272 470,985.30 (16,639.10 8,770.11 .0
Total Zoning Floor Area 496,394.82
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